Broadway Maps

Broadway Fire
WY-MBF-16400

Fire Progression Map
} 09/08/2016
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® Fire Origin (08/15/16 @ 1112)

|:| Current Fire Perimeter

Fire Progression
I 08/16/2016 - 38 growth ac; 38 total ac

I 08/17/2016 - 36 growth ac; 74 total ac
08/20/2016 - 5 growth ac; 79 total ac
08/21/2016 - 12 growth ac; 91 total ac
08/22/2016 - 63 growth ac; 154 total ac
08/23/2016 - 58 growth ac; 212 total ac
08/24/2016 - 23 growth ac; 235 total ac
08/25/2016 - 11 growth ac; 246 total ac
08/30/2016 - 77 growth ac; 323 total ac
09/01/2016 - 292 growth ac; 615 total ac

I 09/06/2016 - 81 growth ac; 696 total ac

(Progression is based solely on NIROPS IR heat perimeters)
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